

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

C R I M I N A L A P P E A L N O (s) . 6 5 2 O F 2 0 0 6

P. SYAMA L A & ANR.

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

M/S. JAMA L S & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 25 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K. K. Mani,Adv.

Mr. C.K. R. Lenin Sekar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S. K. J . John & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharm a ,Adv

Mr. P. Venugopal,Adv.

Mr. Pawa n Kum a r Bans al,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Additional Documents may be filed within four weeks.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court after four weeks.

(S.G. Shah)
Registra r